Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PC board pin-out
(View from Solder side)
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A A A A A A A A A
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code ( LI,VS)
Voltage code (ex.180V:181, 200V:201)
Series code
Category
E R L A L I N MK
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
Capacitance code (ex .800µF:801, 2,200µF:222)
RLA
RLB  P6-18
Longer life
6-20 CAT. No. E1001R
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High ripple snap-ins, 85℃
RLASeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
85℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
85℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
180
900 30×35 0.15 4.66 ERLA181LIN901KR35M
210
1,400 30×55 0.15 6.31 ERLA211LIN142KR55M
1,100 30×40 0.15 5.17 ERLA181LIN112KR40M 1,500 35×45 0.15 6.21 ERLA211LIN152KA45M
1,300 30×45 0.15 5.64 ERLA181LIN132KR45M 1,700 35×50 0.15 6.82 ERLA211LIN172KA50M
1,500 30×50 0.15 6.07 ERLA181LIN152KR50M 2,000 35×55 0.15 7.62 ERLA211LIN202KA55M
1,500 35×40 0.15 5.75 ERLA181LIN152KA40M
220
700 30×35 0.15 4.27 ERLA221LIN701KR35M
1,700 30×55 0.15 6.63 ERLA181LIN172KR55M 900 30×40 0.15 4.85 ERLA221LIN901KR40M
1,800 35×45 0.15 6.37 ERLA181LIN182KA45M 1,000 30×45 0.15 5.19 ERLA221LIN102KR45M
2,000 35×50 0.15 6.84 ERLA181LIN202KA50M 1,000 35×35 0.15 4.87 ERLA221LIN102KA35M
200
900 30×35 0.15 4.66 ERLA201LIN901KR35M 1,200 30×50 0.15 5.68 ERLA221LIN122KR50M
1,000 30×40 0.15 5.01 ERLA201LIN102KR40M 1,200 35×40 0.15 5.44 ERLA221LIN122KA40M
1,200 30×45 0.15 5.51 ERLA201LIN122KR45M 1,300 30×55 0.15 6.09 ERLA221LIN132KR55M
1,200 35×35 0.15 5.14 ERLA201LIN122KA35M 1,400 35×45 0.15 5.96 ERLA221LIN142KA45M
1,400 30×50 0.15 5.95 ERLA201LIN142KR50M 1,600 35×50 0.15 6.51 ERLA221LIN162KA50M
1,400 35×40 0.15 5.66 ERLA201LIN142KA40M 1,800 35×55 0.15 7.10 ERLA221LIN182KA55M
1,500 30×55 0.15 6.36 ERLA201LIN152KR55M
250
600 30×35 0.15 4.03 ERLA251LIN601KR35M
1,600 35×45 0.15 6.14 ERLA201LIN162KA45M 800 30×40 0.15 4.66 ERLA251LIN801KR40M
1,900 35×50 0.15 6.82 ERLA201LIN192KA50M 900 30×45 0.15 5.01 ERLA251LIN901KR45M
2,200 35×55 0.15 7.60 ERLA201LIN222KA55M 900 35×35 0.15 4.73 ERLA251LIN901KA35M
210
800 30×35 0.15 4.48 ERLA211LIN801KR35M 1,000 30×50 0.15 5.32 ERLA251LIN102KR50M
900 30×40 0.15 4.86 ERLA211LIN901KR40M 1,100 35×40 0.15 5.33 ERLA251LIN112KA40M
1,100 30×45 0.15 5.39 ERLA211LIN112KR45M 1,200 30×55 0.15 5.96 ERLA251LIN122KR55M
1,100 35×35 0.15 5.06 ERLA211LIN112KA35M 1,200 35×45 0.15 5.68 ERLA251LIN122KA45M
1,200 30×50 0.15 5.71 ERLA211LIN122KR50M 1,400 35×50 0.15 6.25 ERLA251LIN142KA50M
1,300 35×40 0.15 5.65 ERLA211LIN132KA40M 1,600 35×55 0.15 6.87 ERLA251LIN162KA55M
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
180 to 250Vdc 0.70 1.00 1.17 1.32 1.45 1.50